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	VGSC-1014 genotype
	

	Refugee camp
	N
	Leu/Leu
	Leu/Phe
	Phe/Phe
	Phe allele [%]

	Diavata
	31
	7
	20
	4
	45.2

	Lagadikia
	22
	5
	16
	1
	41.0

	Souda
	15
	0
	11
	4
	63.3

	Vial
	12
	0
	9
	3
	62.5




N is the total number of specimens tested.
Leu/Leu = homozygotes for the wild type allele 1014L
Leu/Phe = heterozygotes; 1014L/F.
Phe/Phe = homozygotes for the mutated allele 1014F.
[%] indicates mutated allele 1014F frequency              

